
2025 - 2026 Non-refundable
Enrollment/Administrative Fee

PER FAMILY

Preschool 3-Day (3 Years Old by 9/30/2025)
Tues, Wed, Thurs  8:00 - 11:00 $175

Annual
Tuition*

$3,200

Monthly
Tuition

$320

Pre-K 4-Day (4 Years Old by 9/30/2025)
Tues - Fri  8:00 - 2:15 $175 $5,200 $520

Pre-K 5-Day (4 Years Old by 9/30/2025)
Mon - Fri  8:00 - 2:15 $175 $6,400 $640

*A 2% discount will be applied to your tuition if it is paid in full no later than 6/30/2025.

PRESCHOOL/PRE-KINDERGARTEN
TUITION & FEES 2025-2026

There will be a $30.00 fee assessed by FACTS for returned payments.

The consequence of non-payment will result in the notification of the pending removal date of your
child(ren).

July and August payments are due before school starts. If St. Pius X has not received your tuition
payments, your child’s seat will automatically be assigned to the next student on the waiting list. Tuition
payments made for students who withdraw after August 15 will not be refunded.

Registration for the following school year will not be accepted if tuition and fees for the current school year
are delinquent. 
 
School records will not be forwarded until all financial obligations are current.

TUITION POLICY

TUITION PAYMENTS
FACTS Tuition Management, a third-party service, is the billing agent for all tuition payments. All families
must create a FACTS account. Enrolling in a FACTS tuition payment plan allows you to select a payment
option that best suits your financial needs. Automatic bank draft and credit card* payment methods are
offered. The plans listed below are offered by St. Pius X School:

Payment Plan Options One Time Payment Plan Fee
(Charged by FACTS)

$20

$20

$50

Semi-Annual
2 payments made in July and January

Monthly
10 payments made July - April

Annual
1 payment made prior July 1

*Payments made by credit card are charged an extra processing fee by FACTS.


